v/ DEZE HANDLEIDING GEBRUIKEN !! / UTILISER CE MANUEL !!

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
BC 70085-S5V - ELODIE BAR

~ Before assembly, please read the instructions ~
~ Keep these instrucrions for future reference ~
~ Follow these steps to assemble the product ~

hY

S

<

V1

[

DDDDDDDDDDDDD

@%

PN
Fear

W M
s

HHHHHHHHHHHHHH

DO NOT USE KNIFE

HARDWARE

A

PLASTIC

B

m@

CcB
SCREW

CcB
SCRE!

C D E

E 16MM @ EEOMM@

CcB
W SCREW
M3.5X16 M4x30

B
SCREW

F

(B |

G

H I 2

r soum— ’— 90MM —"

CSK CAP
M6X40

CSK CAP
M6X50

%c\a

CSKCAP | MINIFIX 5654 | MINIFIX 5654
CREW)

X25 M3.5X12 M4X35 M6X90 (HOUSING) (S

56pcs | 24pcs | 16pcs | 8pes | 16pes | 12pes | 8pes 6pcs 22pcs | 22 pes
J K L1 L2 M N1 N2 N3
METAL HANDLE VSC18

DRAWER DRAWER - Ne SC

erorr | cap SUIDE 16" () SUOE16e ® | rineesyr | Gal™ S Mo | Maxas

16pcs | 36pcs 2pcs 2pcs 4sets 4pcs 4pcs 4pcs
(0] P Q R

s
— =S et
SOFA LEG CB

POWER (H70mm) SCREW

NAIL%' | ALLEN KEY | ‘GREY M4.5X45
89pcs Tpc Spcs 10pcs

PART LIST

‘ Page 1 of 5



Johan Oosterlynck
Markering


)

€y

2 Inside View
g
22 pes
Step 3 | 16x Step 4
0 A
/%, v
@0 @ @4 | @ | |
° 'S < )
o® @l | oG -
: o e || L=
| s @f@ @)‘@ - ) ; 9 B I-‘:_eftView
Left View Right View Left View Right View | St | owwen
16 pes 6 pcs 2 pes Page 2 of 5




CB SCREW
M4X30

8 pcs

ALLEN KEY
1 pc

CAP
2 pcs

ALLEN KEY

1pc

CSK CAP
M6X40

8 pcs

CAP

4 pes

CSK CAP
M6X40

4 pes

8x

Page 3 of 5

ALLEN KEY
1 pc

CAP

16pcs

MINIFIX 5654
(HOUSING)

16pcs




Top View

1pc

8 pcs

Step 12

‘ Page 4 of 5

M4.5X45
10 pcs

1pc

M6X90
6 pcs

8 pcs

Step 11




Step 13 69x Step 14

—
Rl 2o Back View
69 pes

@

SCREW HANDLE VSC18 P/H SCREW | P/H SCREW .

M3.5X16 | HINGES %" | (224MM)-SILGREY | M4X20 Max36 Front View Back View

8 pcs 4 pcs 4 pcs 4 pcs 4 pcs

Step 17 Completed

C /ﬂj
Ei%
g Page 5 of 5






